

WESTOVER GREENBELT PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT
CITY CONTRACT NO. 2018-004
Bid Tabulation

				WALL		RATLIFF		HQS CONSTRUCTION, LLC		RAGLE	
Item No	Item Description	Units	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal
101	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 19,695.00	\$ 19,695.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
102	Tmporary Erosion Control (Installation & Removal)	LS	1	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
103	Clearing and Grubbing	SY	160	\$ 9.85	\$ 1,576.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 19,200.00
104	General Excavation	LS	1	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
105	Remove Concrete Trail	SY	90	\$ 21.60	\$ 1,944.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,600.00
106	Remove Bridge Abutment	EA	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
107	Bermuda Grass Sod	SY	100	\$ 15.15	\$ 1,515.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
108	Concrete Trail	SY	70	\$ 85.83	\$ 6,008.10	\$ 55.35	\$ 3,874.50	\$ 220.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,150.00
109	Bridge Foundation (Abutement, Piers, and Approach Slab)	LS	1	\$ 27,180.00	\$ 27,180.00	\$ 27,750.00	\$ 27,750.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00
110	Prefabricated Pedestrian Bridge	LS	1	\$ 62,625.00	\$ 62,625.00	\$ 84,600.00	\$ 84,600.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
				RECOMMENDED							
	TOTAL				\$ 119,918.10		\$ 178,119.50		\$ 180,600.00		\$ 264,150.00